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Christopher Paul Wood

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Paul Wood
Postcode CO5 8HN

Date of birth April 1966

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DRIVESMART MERSEA LIMITED
SHORT LEASES AND
SUBSCRIPTIONS LIMITED

CW AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING
LIMITED

CAMDEN DRUM COMPANY LIMITED
AUTOMOTIV HOLDINGS LTD
CAMDEN DRUM AND PERCUSSION
COMPANY LIMITED

PBSC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
15435527
14687359

13423325
12702880
11641261
08758560

08583768

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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917929948

917929948

5 Cross Lane
West Mersea
Colchester
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
23/01/2024
24/02/2023 26/07/2024
27/05/2021

29/06/2020
24/10/2018
01/11/2013

31/03/2021

25/06/2013 09/07/2014

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



